Inc #

2502130001
2502130002
2502130003
2502130004
2502130005
2502130007
2502130008
2502130009
2502130010
2502130011
2502130012
2502130013
2502130014
2502130015
2502130016
2502130017
2502130018
2502130019
2502130021
2502130022
2502130024
2502130025
2502130026
2502130027
2502130028
2502130029
2502130030
2502130031
2502130032
2502130033
2502130034
2502130036
2502130037
2502130038
2502130039
2502130041

Type

Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

Subject Stop

Tow Repo/Private
Information Only

Patrol Check

Parking Violation

Alarm

911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Alarm

Extra Patrol

Suspicious Circumstances
Suspicious Circumstances
Alarm

Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Loitering
Burglary Vehicle

Alarm

Information Only
General Services
Suspicious Circumstances
Alarm

Disturbance Verbal
Alarm

Alarm

Information Only

Alarm

Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Rental Housing Inspection
Disturbance Loitering
Tow Repo/Private

Rental Housing Inspection
Traffic Stop

Time

00:02:49
00:02:54
00:28:13
00:37:02
01:00:13
01:04:52
01:08:17
01:17:41
01:36:42
01:37:06
01:52:07
02:00:13
02:19:17
02:24:21
02:36:35
02:46:26
02:58:18
03:09:18
03:36:47
03:54:22
04:12:40
04:13:53
05:01:36
05:16:22
05:25:48
05:35:12
05:48:38
05:58:02
05:59:07
06:22:49
07:07:48
07:35:42
07:36:34
07:40:52
07:48:57
08:03:12

Daily Activity Log

Thursday, February 13, 2025

Location Hundred Block
6400 ANTELOPE RD

5800 SUNRISE BL

6100 BIRDCAGE CENTRE LN
6500 AUBURN BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6500 ANTELOPE RD

6500 ANTELOPE RD

7000 AUBURN BL

7700 GREENBACK LN

7500 GREENBACK LN

8300 CARRICK CT

6200 LONGFORD DR

5500 MARIPOSA AV

6100 AUBURN BL

7500 AUBURN BL

6100 SUNRISE VISTA DR
8100 AUBURN BL

6500 ANTELOPE RD

7400 KANAI AV

5000 EL DON DR
GREENBACK LN/DEWEY DR
6100 AUBURN BL

5600 SUNRISE BL

8000 GREENBACK LN

7600 SUNRISE BL

5800 SUNRISE BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7500 AUBURN BL

7800 GREENBACK LN

6700 TAREYTON WY

7000 GREENBACK LN

7600 SAN SIMEON DR
6700 AUBURN BL

8100 THIS WY

7600 SAN SIMEON DR
BROOKTREE DR/HOSAC WY

Place

TACO BELL X LICHEN

TARGET

OFF BROADWAY SHOES
RINDLE RANCH APARTMENTS
CHPD

STONES CASINO

STONES CASINO

KFC X CORNERS

SAN JUAN PARK (MARIPOSA PK LOT)

ROOTER HERO

INDIA OVEN
WAREHOUSE PAINT INC
STONES CASINO

FUTURE HONDA

EL TAPATIO

STARBUCKS #17833

SAFE CREDIT UNION X OLD AUBURN

CHPD
ROOTER HERO
KELLY MOORE PAINT

CAVENDISH INVESTMENTS LLC

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY

Citrus Heights Police Department

6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500
Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition

Arrest - DUI
Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Alarm

Assisted

Assisted

Alarm

Assisted

Assisted

Cancelled

Alarm

Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Arrest - Theft
Alarm

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Assisted

Alarm

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Alarm

Alarm

Advised

Alarm

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Compliance
Arrest - Paraphernalia
Cancelled

Advised

Citation

Case #

CH25-01103

CH25-01104

CH25-01106

CH25-01109
CH25-01108



Inc #

2502130042
2502130043
2502130048
2502130049
2502130050
2502130051
2502130052
2502130054
2502130055
2502130056
2502130057
2502130059
2502130060
2502130064
2502130065
2502130067
2502130069
2502130071
2502130072
2502130074
2502130076
2502130077
2502130078
2502130079
2502130080
2502130081
2502130082
2502130083
2502130085
2502130086
2502130087
2502130088
2502130089
2502130090
2502130091
2502130093
2502130094
2502130096
2502130097
2502130099

Type

Disturbance Loitering
Citation Sign off

Code Enforcement Blight
Code Enforcement General
Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Traffic Stop

Business Check

Collision Non Injury

911 Hang up
Information Only
Disturbance Noise
Disturbance Loitering
Reckless Driving
Business Check
Homeless Camp
Suspicious Vehicle

Lost or Found Property
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Civil Advice or Standby
Petty Theft

Burglary

Tow Repo/Private

Civil Advice or Standby
Collision Non Injury
Collision Unknown Injury
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Lost or Found Property
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Vehicle
Burglary

Vandalism

Citation Sign off

Welfare Check

Welfare Check

Tow Repo/Private

Time

08:09:07
08:14:25
08:32:39
08:37:21
08:37:49
08:44:08
08:46:22
09:00:25
09:10:03
09:12:02
09:19:23
09:34:00
09:35:05
09:50:10
09:54:13
09:57:00
10:04:25
10:06:27
10:07:23
10:15:37
10:19:23
10:20:23
10:41:51
10:42:39
10:43:17
11:00:13
11:08:21
11:26:12
11:30:50
11:30:57
11:40:47
11:47:34
12:00:45
12:04:40
12:12:45
12:26:58
12:29:38
12:45:05
12:50:01
13:01:28

Location Hundred Block

7800 MADISON AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7100 CROSS DR

6500 GREENBACK LN
AMBERWICK WY/HOSAC WY
7300 WHYTE AV

DUNMORE AV/DEWEY DR
7800 LICHEN DR

SUNRISE BL/GREENBACK LN
6200 SAN JUAN AV

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
8000 AUBURN BL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
SUNRISE BL/MACY PLAZA DR
6100 SUNRISE BL

6700 VIVIENDA LN

6100 SUNRISE BL

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6900 TAROCCO WY

6300 BONHAM CR

6200 CARLOW DR

7300 WHYTE AV

6700 SUGAR MAPLE WY
6600 GRAHAM CR

7000 ANSBROUGH DR

7700 GREENBACK LN

7600 GREENBACK LN

7600 TWIN OAKS AV

7400 AUBURN BL

7400 AUBURN BL

7900 OLD AUBURN RD

7700 SUNRISE BL

6100 AUBURN BL
CROSSWOODS CR/SAN TOMAS DR
6200 BRANTFORD WY

7300 THALIA WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6000 PARKOAKS DR

6100 SHADOW LN

6400 TERRA WY

Place

STARBUCKS
CHPD

BURGER PT/FUQUA PT/SEJ ENTERPRIS

STONEGATE MOBILE HOME PARK

RALEYS

CHPD

ROLLERLAND

SUNRISE MARKET PLACE

SKETCHERS
CHPD

STONEGATE MOBILE HOME PARK

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

THE MEADOWS (PHASE 1)

LOBBY

SYLVAN CEMETERY

SYLVAN CEMETERY

CITRUS HEIGHTS TERRACE

CIRCLE K

CITRUS HEIGHTS TIRES AND WHEELS

CHPD

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

Disposition

Arrest - Prior Warrant
Checks Ok

CE Pending

Advised

Citation

Checks Ok

Citation

Camp Rescheduled
Assisted

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Report Taken - Informational
Assisted

Unable to Locate
Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Advised

Civil Problem

Report Taken - Petty Theft
Assisted

Cancelled

Advised

Assisted

Duplicate Call
Cancelled

Assisted

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Vandalism
Unable to Locate
Assisted

Checks Ok

Advised

Cancelled

Case #

CH25-01110

CH25-01111

CH25-01050

CH25-01122



Inc #

2502130100
2502130101
2502130102
2502130103
2502130105
2502130106
2502130107
2502130108
2502130109
2502130110
2502130112
2502130113
2502130114
2502130115
2502130116
2502130117
2502130118
2502130119
2502130120
2502130122
2502130124
2502130125
2502130127
2502130128
2502130130
2502130131
2502130132
2502130133
2502130135
2502130136
2502130137
2502130138
2502130139
2502130140
2502130141
2502130142
2502130144
2502130145
2502130146
2502130150

Type

Missing Person

Citation Sign off

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only

Lost or Found Property
Suspicious Circumstances
Assault

Identity Theft

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Code Enforcement General
Business Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Assault

Alarm

Patrol Check

Code Enforcement Blight
Assault

Code Enforcement General
911 Hang up

Reckless Driving
Reckless Driving

Tow Repo/Private

911 Hang up
Fraud/Forgery
Information Only
Violation of Court Order
Disturbance Verbal
Information Only
Reckless Driving
Disturbance Verbal
Missing Person Cleared
Patrol Check

Patrol Check
Information Only

Patrol Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Panhandling

Alarm

Time

13:02:40
13:04:35
13:04:44
13:23:04
13:28:07
13:28:52
13:35:02
13:37:15
13:38:03
13:44:49
14:06:01
14:09:36
14:12:27
14:15:23
14:28:33
14:33:34
14:34:43
14:38:12
14:42:31
14:47:03
14:48:52
14:53:05
15:09:29
15:09:30
15:22:15
15:36:28
15:48:30
15:51:29
16:04:25
16:10:08
16:11:25
16:18:31
16:23:03
16:33:23
16:45:59
16:50:09
16:56:21
16:59:27
17:00:22
17:16:01

Location Hundred Block

8100 ROBERT CREEK CT
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7300 COTILLION WY

| 80 EB/GREENBACK LN
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7400 FOX HILLS DR

8300 LICHEN DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7000 CANELO HILLS DR
8000 HOOPES DR

8000 RAVENCREST WAY
6800 BROOKHAVEN WY
7800 LICHEN DR

7400 SUNRISE BL

6200 CAVAN DR

6600 HESPERA WY

7300 WHYTE AV

7700 MARIPOSA AV

8300 LICHEN DR

8200 ALBA CT

12400 FAIR OAKS BL

6600 HESPERA WY

PRATT AV/MARIPOSA AV
6000 GREENBACK LN

7100 GREENBACK LN

7600 WOODCHUCK WY
6000 AUBURN BL

7100 WOODMORE OAKS DR
7400 MADISON AV

7200 LEONARD AV

AUBURN BL/VAN MAREN LN
5300 SUNRISE BL

8100 ROBERT CREEK CT
7300 WHYTE AV

7000 AUBURN BL

5900 DEWEY DR

6100 SUNRISE BL

7900 GREENBACK LN
SUNRISE BL/MADISON AV
6400 TUPELO DR

Place

CHPD

CHPD

LICHEN K-8
CHPD

RALEYS

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

STONEGATE PARK

LICHEN K-8

URGENT CARE NOW

CREEKSIDE ESTATES MOBILE HOME PARK
DIGNITY HEALTH

SAFE CREDIT UNION X SAN JUAN

TRADER JOES

STONEGATE MOBILE HOME PARK
COSTCO #771

SUNRISE MARKET PLACE

SNOW WHITE DENTAL

Disposition

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Assisted

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Assisted

Checks Ok

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Arrest - Battery
Alarm

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Compliance
Report Taken - Informational
Advised

Cancelled

Duplicate Call
Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Attempted to Contact
Advised

Report Taken - Court Order Violated
Unable to Locate
Assisted

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Duplicate Call

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Assisted

Advised

Arrest - Prior Warrant

Alarm

Case #

CH25-01114

CH25-01118

CH25-01116
CH25-01121

CH25-01124

CH25-01123



Inc #

2502130151
2502130152
2502130155
2502130156
2502130157
2502130158
2502130160
2502130161
2502130162
2502130163
2502130164
2502130165
2502130166
2502130167
2502130168
2502130169
2502130170
2502130171
2502130173
2502130174
2502130175
2502130177
2502130178
2502130179
2502130180
2502130181
2502130182
2502130184
2502130185
2502130186
2502130188
2502130189
2502130190
2502130191
2502130192
2502130193
2502130195
2502130196
2502130197
2502130198

Type

Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Loitering
Collision Non Injury
Identity Theft

PD Respond with FD
Collision Non Injury
Collision Non Injury
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Loitering
Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Fireworks

Sound of Shots Fired
ACO Sick/Injured
Assault

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only
Patrol Check

Patrol Check

Extra Patrol

Tow Repo/Private
Missing Person Cleared
Fireworks

PD Respond with FD
Collision Unknown Injury
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Assault

Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check
Reckless Driving

Patrol Check

Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Missing Person
Welfare Check

Time

17:16:09
17:19:39
17:43:37
17:56:29
17:56:47
18:04:47
18:18:02
18:29:32
18:31:17
18:35:59
18:36:38
18:44:29
18:47:50
18:52:31
18:59:22
19:03:56
19:05:07
19:07:55
19:18:07
19:25:37
19:31:36
19:47:18
19:55:13
20:00:07
20:08:30
20:12:44
20:13:01
20:43:15
20:50:47
21:10:19
21:23:40
21:29:32
21:31:02
21:35:21
21:37:10
21:44:09
21:47:42
21:54:36
22:20:11
22:24:55

Location Hundred Block

6700 AUBURN BL
7300 GREENBACK LN

AUBURN BL/SAN TOMAS DR

6100 TREMAIN DR
6100 TREMAIN DR
7600 GREENBACK LN
7600 GREENBACK LN
6100 SUNRISE BL
8200 COAST OAK WY

GREENBACK LN/MARIPOSA AV

7700 GREENBACK LN
7700 AUBURN BL

6000 SUNRISE VISTA DR
8000 LINDEN LIME CT
7900 GREENBACK LN

MERLINDALE DR/FARMGATE WY

7600 NORTH RIDGE DR
FAIR OAKS BL/COLDANI ST
7900 AUBURN BL

8400 AUBURN BL

GREENBACK LN/INDIAN RIVER DR

6100 SUNRISE BL

AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD

6200 BRANTFORD WY
7000 PIPPIN WY

5400 MARIPOSA AV
7500 SYCAMORE DR
7400 SUNRISE BL
AUBURN BL/ANTELOPE RD
7000 AUBURN BL
6100 GREENBACK LN
6300 TUPELO DR

6700 AUBURN BL
8000 FOREST GLEN WY
ANTELOPE RD/I80
7900 GREENBACK LN

SANDALWOOD DR/AUBURN BL

6900 CALETA LN
5400 MARIPOSA AV
7700 SUN HILL DR

Place

7-11 X VM
SAFEWAY

STATION 21
STATION 21
WALMART MARKET #4795

SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS OFFICE
SHELL X ANTELOPE
6060 SUNRISE VISTA LLC

PANERA BREAD

DOLLAR GENERAL
HARRIS INDUSTRIAL GASES

BATH AND BODY WORKS
SYLVAN CORNERS

PARADISE OAKS

SUNRISE POINTE HOUSING PROJECT

WALMART

7-11 X VM

PANERA BREAD

PARADISE OAKS
SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS

Disposition

Cancelled

Advised

Advised

Cancelled

Assisted

Assisted

Duplicate Call
Assisted

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival
Cancelled

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Checks Ok

ACO Pending

Checks Ok

Assisted

Refer Other Agency
Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Advised

Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Cancelled

Report Taken - Informational
Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Cancelled

Cancelled

Arrest - Assault
Unable to Locate
Attempted to Contact
Unable to Locate
Checks Ok

Assisted

Attempted to Contact
Report Taken - Missing Person
Assisted

Case #

CH25-01061

CH25-01127

CH25-01128

CH25-01129

CH25-01130



Inc #

2502130200
2502130201
2502130204
2502130205
2502130206
2502130207
2502130208
2502130210
2502130211
2502130213
2502130214

Type

Missing Person Cleared
Welfare Check

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Verbal
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Time

22:42:10
22:51:45
22:58:50
23:01:01
23:14:41
23:16:36
23:21:42
23:24:32
23:30:23
23:49:23
23:51:54

Location Hundred Block
5400 MARIPOSA AV

7000 RANCHO MIRAGE CT
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
6900 BROOKHAVEN WY
6600 VAN MAREN LN

5800 ANTELOPE RD

7200 AUBURN BL

7600 MADISON AV

5900 TWIN CREEKS CT
AUBURN BL/LINDEN AV
ANTELOPE RD/SAYBROOK DR

Place

PARADISE OAKS

CHEVRON X ROSEVILLE RD - COUNTY

Disposition
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Checks Ok
Advised
Assisted
Checks Ok
Advised
Checks Ok
Advised
Assisted
Advised
Advised

Case #

CH25-01130



	ACTIVITY LOG

